TOP NOTCH EMBROIDERY & DIGITIZING LTD.
108-618 EAST KENT AVE. SOUTH
VANCOUVER BC
(604) 871-9991
GST# 846025062RT0001
INVOICE
BILL TO
Schuppe-Nitzsche
2203 Kemmer Villages Apt. 355 New Desiree, WA 82120-1064
INVOICE#
DATE
DUE DATE
TN-IN-24-0001
2024-11-18
WO# PO# PRODUCT SERVICES QTY RATE AMOUNT
TN24-
0157
praesentium soluta cum libero vel
asperiores
SCP
sed, F/B, 8.80 W, 8.40 H
3 1.00 $3.00
TN24-
0158
eos unde neque ipsum MISC
voluptatem, C/F, 7.00 W, 9.20
H
4 2.00 $8.00
TN24-
0158
eos unde neque ipsum MISC
magnam, C/F, 8.40 W, 2.30 H
7 4.00 $28.00
TN24-
0158
eos unde neque ipsum MISC
error, R/C, 2.00 W, 1.90 H
1 15.00 $15.00
TN24-
0159
387948 EMB
ipsam, F/B, 3.70 W, 8.40 H
4 15.00 $60.00
TN24-
0159
387948 EMB
labore, F/B, 3.60 W, 5.20 H
4 1.00 $4.00
TN24-
0159
387948 EMB
fugiat, R/C, 4.90 W, 9.20 H
2 15.00 $30.00
TN24-
0159
387948 EMB
aut, C/F, 8.20 W, 1.20 H
0 15.00 $0.00
TN24-
0160
982771 EMB
ut, L/C, 8.80 W, 0.20 H
1 2.00 $2.00
TN24-
0160
982771 EMB
neque, C/F, 7.20 W, 9.20 H
4 14.00 $56.00
TN24-
0160
982771 EMB
sint, C/F, 2.40 W, 0.20 H
8 4.00 $32.00
TN24-
0161
id ex possimus molestiae pariatur veniam EMB
ut, F/B, 6.20 W, 0.40 H
6 12.00 $72.00
TN24-
0161
id ex possimus molestiae pariatur veniam EMB
asperiores, L/C, 5.00 W, 0.40 H
7 7.00 $49.00
Subtotal
GST @ 5%
PST (BC) @ 7%
TOTAL
BALANCE DUE
$359.00
$17.95
$25.13
$402.08
$402.08
TN-IN-24-0001, page 1  of 1